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Location:

Time

4:00 -
4:15

4:15 -

4:30

4:30 -
4:45

4:45 -
5:15

5:15 -
5:30

5:30 -
6:00

King County Youth Action Plan

Task Force Meeting #4 / Community Conversation Facilitator Training

Wednesday, October 1, 2014

4:00- 6:00 pm

Kamiakin Middle School

14111 132 Ave NE, Kirkland, WA 98034

Agenda Item

VL.

VII.

VIIL.

Welcome & Introductions

Youth Action Plan Background

Purpose of Community Conversations

Community Conversation Logistics
e Agenda
e Materials

Small Group Discussion
e By Community Conversation Site
Mock Facilitation Exercises

Public Comment (5 minutes reserved)
Wrap-Up & Adjourn

o Q&A
e Announcements

Setup for Community Conversation #1



